27 Board of Education of

aw School District No. 27 (Cariboo-Chilcotin)

MEETING

In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting

MEETING
Finance/Facilities Committee
Finance/Facilities Committee
Finance/Facilities Committee
Finance/Facilities Committee
Finance/Facilities Committee
Finance/Facilities Committee

MEETING
Policy Committee
Policy Committee
Policy Committee
Policy Committee
Policy Committee
Policy Committee

MEETING
Education Committee
Education Committee
Education Committee
Education Committee
Education Committee
Education Committee

Board of Education
Proposed Meeting Dates 2022-2023

DATE
January 24, 2023

February 28, 2023
March 28, 2023
April 25, 2023
May 23, 2023

June 27, 2023

DATE
January 10, 2023
February 14, 2023
March 14, 2023
April 11, 2023
May 9, 2023
June 13, 2023

DATE
January 10, 2023
February 14, 2023
March 14, 2023
April 11, 2023
May 9, 2023
June 13, 2023

DATE
January 11, 2023
February 15, 2023
March 15, 2023
April 12, 2023
May 10, 2023
June 14, 2023

TIME

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

TIME

3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

TIME

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

TIME

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

P: 250.398.3824

F: 250.392.3600

350 Second Avenue N
Williams Lake, BC V2G 129

LOCATION

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

LOCATION

Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office

LOCATION

Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office

LOCATION

Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office

“Learning, Growing and Belonging Together”



