P: 250.398.3824 F: 250.392.3600 350 Second Avenue N Williams Lake, BC V2G 1Z9

Board of Education Proposed Meeting Dates 2022-2023

MEETING	DATE	TIME	LOCATION
In-Camera Board Meeting Public Board Meeting	January 24, 2023	5:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	Board Office
In-Camera Board Meeting Public Board Meeting	February 28, 2023	5:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	Board Office
In-Camera Board Meeting Public Board Meeting	March 28, 2023	5:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	Board Office
In-Camera Board Meeting Public Board Meeting	April 25, 2023	5:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	Board Office
In-Camera Board Meeting Public Board Meeting	May 23, 2023	5:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	Board Office
In-Camera Board Meeting Public Board Meeting	June 27, 2023	5:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	Board Office
MEETING	DATE	TIME	LOCATION
Finance/Facilities Committee	January 10, 2023	3:00 p.m.	Board Office
Finance/Facilities Committee	February 14, 2023	3:00 p.m.	Board Office
Finance/Facilities Committee	March 14, 2023	3:00 p.m.	Board Office
Finance/Facilities Committee	April 11, 2023	3:00 p.m.	Board Office
Finance/Facilities Committee	May 9, 2023	3:00 p.m.	Board Office
Finance/Facilities Committee	June 13, 2023	3:00 p.m.	Board Office
MEETING	DATE	TIME	LOCATION
Policy Committee	January 10, 2023	5:00 p.m.	Board Office
Policy Committee	February 14, 2023	5:00 p.m.	Board Office
Policy Committee	March 14, 2023	5:00 p.m.	Board Office
Policy Committee	April 11, 2023	5:00 p.m.	Board Office
Policy Committee	May 9, 2023	5:00 p.m.	Board Office
Policy Committee	June 13, 2023	5:00 p.m.	Board Office
MEETING	DATE	TIME	LOCATION
Education Committee	January 11, 2023	4:00 p.m.	Board Office
Education Committee	February 15, 2023	4:00 p.m.	Board Office
Education Committee	March 15, 2023	4:00 p.m.	Board Office
Education Committee	April 12, 2023	4:00 p.m.	Board Office
Education Committee	May 10, 2023	4:00 p.m.	Board Office
Education Committee	June 14, 2023	4:00 p.m.	Board Office